
100V/70V

HIPS

7.2Ω

Asv

2.11Kg

Φ80*Φ32*15(Y30)

WS-41S

100-20KHz

89±3dB

20W

4" PP Woofer

1" Silk

685g

9.8Kg/4pcs

ASV 25.9 *Φ0.15*2T

PP

PP

36*34*28

20W/10W/5W/2.5W&8Ω

99dB at 100V 10W

1.25W

2.5W

2.5W

5W

5W

10W

10W

20W

20W

铁网

白/黑

总  规  格

型       号

频       响

灵 敏 度

额定功率 

功率选择 

输入电压 

产品尺寸(mm)

产品规格

面      板

扬声器（低音）

扬声器（高音）

产品颜色 

净      重

扬声器规格

音圈规格

阻     抗

音圈骨架

网      罩  

磁钢规格

盆      架

鼓纸材料

总      重

包装尺寸（长*宽*高cm）

WS-41S 规格书

时 款 音 箱

铁

布弹      波

防 尘 帽

磁氧体(305g)

最大声压级

净      重

170*150*215

R
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